
Apache Corporation IHOBBS OCD 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 

Midland, TX 79705 ^ OCT ©9 2014 

North Monument G/SA Unit #440 ~ ~ ~ ' " ~~ 
Lea County, New Mexico Cn - 3a-m- me (RECEIVED 

268 2.68 0.50 0.88 2.35 2.35 
483 2.15 0.90 1.58 3.39 5.73 
693 2.10 1.40 2.45 5.15 10.88 
915 2.22 1.70 2.98 6.60 17.48 
1104 1.89 0.40 0.70 1.32 18.80 
1292 1.88 0.60 1.05 1.97 20.78 
1545 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 24.32 
1766 2.21 0.70 1.23 2.71 27.03 
1955 1.89 0.50 0.88 1.65 28.68 
2082 1.27 0.80 1.40 1.78 30.46 
2296 2.14 1.30 2.28 4.87 35.33 
2548 2.52 1.00 1.75 4.41 39.74 
2738 1.90 1.00 1.75 3.33 43.06 
2927 1.89 0.90 1.58 2.98 46.04 
3118 1.91 1.80 3.15 6.02 52.06 
3346 2.28 1.50 2.63 5.99 58.04 
3597 2.51 1.30 2.28 5.71 63.75 
3813 2.16 1.20 2.10 4.54 68.29 
3951 1.38 1.50 2.63 3.62 71.91 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 

jm. 
day of j-\jf^AA<rj- , 2014 by 

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 0 itary Public 

J A C K I A N N Z E N T 

i ^ J & f ' z Notary Public, State of Texas 
My Commission Expires 

March 03, 2015 

OCT 1 5 2014 


